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Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Invitational 2026

University of New Mexico  - 1/23/2026 to 1/24/2026

Performance List

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia 7.07Kaila Jackson1

South Caroli 7.12JaMeesia Ford2

South Caroli 7.18Alexis Brown3

Georgia 7.23Karsen Phillips4

Georgia 7.23Jassani Carter5

Georgia 7.23Reign Redmond6

Knoli Track 7.25Knowledge Omovoh7

Garden State 7.29E'Lexis Hollis8

South Caroli 7.32Cynteria James9

New Mexico H 7.37Ashley Barrett10

Georgia 7.38Sanaa Frederick11

San Diego St 7.38Aji Mbye12

South Caroli 7.39McKenzie Travis13

New Mexico 7.40Taniya Looney14

Georgia 7.40Celeste Robinson15

Stanford 7.40Alyssa Jones16

South Caroli 7.42Kymora-Lee Williams17

Arizona 7.43McKenna Watson18

Grand Canyon 7.44Cassie Small19

Grand Canyon 7.46Nina Thevenin20

Unattached 7.46Hollan Powers21

Georgia 7.47Lisa Raye22

San Diego St 7.50Mikaela Warr23

Utah State 7.50Kohana Ross24

Event  43   Women 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia 7.51Ava Kitchings1

Georgia 7.52Keelan Wright2

San Diego St 7.55Olivia Hicks3

Central Wash 7.56Ashlyn Nielsen4

Arizona 7.57Esther Akinlosotu5

California 7.57Lauren Gilhooly6

Utah State 7.57Nia Moore7

California 7.59Caitlyn Johnson8

UCLA 7.60Bella Witt9

California 7.63Paige Porter10

Stanford 7.63Sariah Doresca11

San Diego St 7.65Taylor Anyansi12

California 7.66Nairobi Smith13

New Mexico 7.67Laylah Lawson14

New Mexico 7.67Lauren Fowler15

California 7.67Tiffany Williams16

Arizona 7.69Zakiya Hill17

California 7.69Kaitlyn Williams18

SMU 7.72Jasmine Franklin19

New Mexico 7.76Hanna Kiess20

Lubbock Chri 7.77Anika Beukes21

SMU 7.81Cleo Martin-Evans22

Stanford 7.87Sage Hinton23

Fort Lewis 7.87Janaya Mancell24

Eastern New 7.92Journie Alexander25

Eastern New 7.94Ambrosia Francis26

Eastern New 8.01Amarie Brown27

Fort Lewis 8.19Addisyn Leeds28

Fort Lewis 8.21Dominique Armijo29

Unattached 8.45Madison Nieto30

Fort Lewis 8.56Kate Wardlaw31

Lubbock Chri NTValarie Reyna32

New Mexico S NTJulissa Daniels33

New Mexico S NTJaylah Mcdonnell34

Arizona NTTaylen Wise35

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
South Caroli 21.98JaMeesia Ford1

Georgia 22.28Kaila Jackson2

South Caroli 22.35Alexis Brown3

Georgia 22.45Jassani Carter4

UCLA 22.64Taylor Snaer5

South Caroli 22.72Cynteria James6

Georgia 22.82Celeste Robinson7

UCLA 22.91Naomi Johnson8

Arizona 23.00McKenna Watson9

Royal City A 23.01Zoe Sherar10

Georgia 23.11Sanaa Frederick11

Georgia 23.12Sole Frederick12

Garden State 23.20E'Lexis Hollis13

Georgia 23.20Keelan Wright14

South Caroli 23.40Kymora-Lee Williams15

Event  47   Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
San Diego St 23.30Aji Mbye1

Georgia 23.54Karsen Phillips2

Royal City A 23.54Jasneet Nijjar3

New Mexico 23.60Taniya Looney4

New Mexico 23.67Rebecca Grieve5

South Caroli 23.70Joslyn Hamilton6

Grand Canyon 23.72Nina Thevenin7

San Diego St 23.76Kelia Bentham8

San Diego St 23.80Laraigh Allen9

Guelph 23.80Dianna Proctor10

Grand Canyon 23.81Cassie Small11

SMU 23.83Jasmine Franklin12

Guelph 23.86Gabrielle Cole13

Georgia 23.87Xenia Raye14

New Mexico S 24.00Jaylah Mcdonnell15

California 24.02Nairobi Smith16

Arizona 24.04Taylen Wise17

South Caroli 24.08McKenzie Travis18

Stanford 24.09Sage Hinton19

Utah State 24.10Nia Moore20

Utah State 24.10Kohana Ross21

Central Wash 24.23Ashlyn Nielsen22

Central Wash 24.25Elise Hopper23

Arizona 24.29Esther Akinlosotu24

Stanford 24.29Sariah Doresca25

New Mexico 24.34Sofia Pineda26
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Event  47 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Arizona 24.37Camila Aguilar-Perez27

SMU 24.41Haylie Donovan28

San Diego St 24.48Anna Mager29

Stanford 24.50Addie Pendergast30

SMU 24.60Nea Sanders31

Stanford 24.64Cate Peters32

Grand Canyon 24.70Hannah Smith33

Arizona 24.77Zakiya Hill34

California 24.77Paige Porter35

New Mexico 24.79Laylah Lawson36

SMU 24.82Kirin Chacchia37

Utah State 24.83Mashaylee Jones38

Stanford 24.84Hannah Rutherford39

San Diego St 24.85Takiyah Blue40

Csu-Pueblo 24.86Janise Everett41

Lubbock Chri 24.90Anika Beukes42

Royal City A 24.98Nike Abiodun43

California 25.19Kaitlyn Williams44

Eastern New 25.25Gabriela Elizalde45

Eastern New 25.35Meredith Brown46

Fort Lewis 25.65Addisyn Leeds47

Eastern New 25.73Journie Alexander48

California 25.76Tiffany Williams49

Csu-Pueblo 25.84Kyla Ruzich50

Grand Canyon 25.98Suraia Amer51

Csu-Pueblo 26.02Leyah Martinez52

Csu-Pueblo 26.17Riley Wilson53

Stanford 26.36Sara Rivas54

New Mexico S 26.45Julissa Daniels55

Fort Lewis 26.54Josie Coulter56

Eastern New 26.70Amarie Brown57

Eastern New 26.80Lesedi Anyika58

Fort Lewis 28.73Kate Wardlaw59

Fort Lewis NTLily Vertrees60

California NTDiana Scott61

Fort Lewis NTVictoria Alvarado62

Lubbock Chri NTValarie Reyna63

Csu-Pueblo NTElla Porter64

Fort Lewis NTAinsley Sampson65

Event  103   Women 300 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Seed Time
Royal City A 37.67Jasneet Nijjar1

Guelph 37.68Dianna Proctor2

Guelph 38.05Nicole McKenzie3

Guelph 38.24Gabrielle Cole4

Arizona 38.82Brooke Lyons5

New Mexico 39.21Sofia Pineda6

New Mexico 39.76Hanna Kiess7

Arizona 39.78Camila Aguilar-Perez8

New Mexico 39.85Eva Ngom9

New Mexico 40.00Rebecca Grieve10

New Mexico 40.79Anaya Quarles11

Csu-Pueblo 41.00Janise Everett12

Csu-Pueblo 42.17Gabrielle Dunich13

Arizona 42.23Cecelia Woods14

Csu-Pueblo 43.00Mary Scoggins15

SMU 43.00Renee Finke16

Csu-Pueblo 44.00Riley Wilson17

Csu-Pueblo 45.00Ella Porter18

SMU 45.00Brentley Preston19

Csu-Pueblo 45.81Kyla Ruzich20

Fort Lewis NTJosie Coulter21

Fort Lewis NTKate Wardlaw22

Fort Lewis NTJanaya Mancell23

Fort Lewis NTAinsley Sampson24

Fort Lewis NTVictoria Alvarado25

Fort Lewis NTLily Vertrees26

Fort Lewis NTEliana Angelino27

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia 50.25Vimbayi Maisvorewa1

Georgia 50.95Shaquena Foote2

Royal City A 51.30Zoe Sherar3

South Caroli 51.33Zaya Akins4

NIKE 51.55Bailey Lear5

SE Louisiana 51.93Onyah Onyinye Favour6

UCLA 52.31Kayla McBride7

Georgia 52.31Tianna Springer8

South Caroli 52.36Akala Garrett9

UCLA 52.41Ava Simms10

Georgia 52.60Chloe Fair11

Georgia 52.61Skylar Brazzell12

UCLA 52.91Naomi Johnson13

Georgia 52.97Michelle Smith14

South Caroli 53.20Kyndall Harrington-Spain15

Event  39   Women 400 Meter Dash B Sections

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia 53.22Sydney Harris1

Grand Canyon 53.60Aaliyah Rifort-Delem2

Grand Canyon 53.72Taliyah Booker3

UCLA 53.80Gabriella Taylor4

Arizona 54.05Camila Aguilar-Perez5

Utah State 54.18Mashaylee Jones6

SMU 54.23Ariana Sutton7

Central Wash 54.35Elise Hopper8

San Diego St 54.54Shari Hurdman9

UCLA 54.60Olivia Griffin10

Stanford 54.87Cate Peters11

Arizona 54.98Brooke Lyons12

Adams State 55.42Isila Apkup13

UCLA 55.68Keilee Hall14

Stanford 55.78Hannah Rutherford15

New Mexico H 55.91Amoya Jameison16

Lamar 56.22Kayla Smith17

Grand Canyon 56.31Alyssa Blockburger18

Utah State 56.59Heidi Harper19

Arizona 56.72Cecelia Woods20
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Event  39 ...(Women 400 Meter Dash B Sections)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Stanford 56.85Addie Pendergast21

SMU 57.01Magnolia Crissup22

Csu-Pueblo 57.35Gabrielle Dunich23

Grand Canyon 57.53Gwen McDaniel24

Fort Lewis 59.05Josie Coulter25

Eastern New 59.06Meghan Rodriguez26

Eastern New 59.20Lesedi Anyika27

New Mexico H 1:01.20Misha-Jade Samuels28

New Mexico H 1:02.00Lucia Burba29

Adams State 1:02.16Mckaylee Burt30

Fort Lewis 1:03.54Lily Vertrees31

Fort Lewis 1:04.10Ainsley Sampson32

Fort Lewis 1:04.10Victoria Alvarado33

California NTDiana Scott34

San Diego St NTKarina Janik35

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Guelph 1:28.11Nicole McKenzie1

UCLA 1:29.69Keilee Hall2

New Mexico 1:30.31Rasha Badrani3

Csu-Pueblo 1:30.40Helen Braybrook4

Lamar 1:32.00Hannah Roberts5

Fort Lewis 1:32.00Eliana Angelino6

UCLA 1:34.00Kapiolani Coleman7

Grand Canyon 1:34.00Mikenzy Rosen8

Grand Canyon 1:36.00Grace Scott9

Fort Lewis 1:37.00Caroline Laughlin10

San Diego St 1:37.23Lidia Major11

Lubbock Chri 1:40.00Isabella Jaime12

Csu-Pueblo 1:40.04Mary Scoggins13

Fort Lewis 1:41.83Claire Peterson14

Stanford 1:43.00Catherine Littlewood15

Eastern New 1:45.31Joella Mathilda16

New Mexico H 1:46.00July Lafferty17

Csu-Pueblo NTCharlotte Young18

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached 2:03.00klara dess1

Csu-Pueblo 2:03.45Helen Braybrook2

Adams State 2:03.99Lieke Hoogsteen3

New Mexico 2:08.84Meadow Drebert4

Utah State 2:09.00Annie Murdock5

New Mexico 2:09.09Kylie Feeney6

Utah State 2:09.36Alison Richter7

Csu-Pueblo 2:10.00Charlotte Young8

New Mexico 2:10.27Tilly Simpson9

New Mexico 2:10.40Charlotte O'Meara10

Adams State 2:12.50Maggie McCleskey11

Lamar 2:12.54Hannah Roberts12

Grand Canyon 2:12.85Morgan Lamberson13

Grand Canyon 2:15.93Mikenzy Rosen14

New Mexico S 2:17.00Ainsleigh Kasprick15

Arizona 2:17.62Kayla Lark16

Grand Canyon 2:20.35Grace Scott17

Lubbock Chri 2:22.00Lily Rodriguez18

Lubbock Chri 2:22.17Mia St Clair19

Lubbock Chri 2:24.33Olivia Weider20

California 2:24.71Savannah Harris21

Grand Canyon 2:25.00Livii Fetterly22

New Mexico H 2:28.46Summer Abeyta23

Eastern New 2:31.34Joella Mathilda24

New Mexico H 2:35.48Hailey Renteria25

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
New Mexico 4:35.45Marion Jepngetich1

Adams State 4:35.74Ava O'Connor2

Csu-Pueblo 4:38.00Jadyn Herron3

New Mexico 4:39.15Mercy Kirarei4

Adams State 4:39.33Tristian Spence5

New Mexico 4:41.00Nicola Jansen6

Adams State 4:41.11Maggie McCleskey7

New Mexico 4:42.35Tilly Simpson8

New Mexico 4:42.41Natalie Bitetti9

New Mexico 4:43.47Li-Mari Dekker10

Unattached 4:45.00Brigid Hanley11

New Mexico 4:45.88Jasmine Wood12

Adams State 4:53.22Clara Keddy13

Adams State 4:55.00Claragh Keane14

Adams State 4:55.00Lea Navarro15

Unattached 4:55.00Morgan O'Keefe16

Adams State 4:55.00Tanya Bouet17

New Mexico 4:55.05Christina Nisoli18

Adams State 4:56.41Haley Harkrider19

Unattached 4:56.67Addison Bisceglie20

New Mexico 4:57.25Mia Torrecillas21

New Mexico S 4:57.80Adela Steinsova22

Adams State 4:57.82Marie Garret23

Csu-Pueblo 4:58.09Charlotte Young24

New Mexico 4:58.20Anya Belisle25

Adams State 4:58.40Aspen Fulbright26

Adams State 4:59.00Keira Damron27

Lamar 4:59.07Ashton Rainey28

Adams State 5:00.90Jazmin Estrada29

New Mexico S 5:01.36Marlene Mosqueda30

Unattached 5:05.00Grace Driskill31

Grand Canyon 5:08.29Lauren Pahl32

Lubbock Chri 5:09.81Olivia Weider33

Adams State 5:10.00Olivia Coulston34

Grand Canyon 5:10.00Madison Haldiman35

Running Medi 5:11.00Kristin Johansen36

Eastern New 5:12.24Chama El-Hadiri37

New Mexico 5:15.00Harriet Tuson38

Grand Canyon 5:15.20June Zimmerman39

Adams State 5:15.50Addison Eyre40

Grand Canyon 5:17.24Eva Johnson41

Grand Canyon 5:18.14Isabella Velazquez42

New Mexico S 5:18.57Eloise Stuart43
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Event  22 ...(Women 1 Mile Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Grand Canyon 5:19.27Selah Akers44

New Mexico H 5:22.12Summer Abeyta45

Grand Canyon 5:25.14Carina Trujillo46

Csu-Pueblo 5:28.77Crystal Armijo47

Csu-Pueblo 5:28.86Lily Smithson48

Lubbock Chri 5:30.00Lily Rodriguez49

Csu-Pueblo 5:30.00Ella Egizio50

New Mexico H 5:45.00Jewels Leslie51

Lubbock Chri 5:50.67Brooke Morelock52

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Fort Lewis 9:33.19Hannah Hartwell1

Adams State 9:40.00Tanya Bouet2

Adams State 9:40.00Claragh Keane3

Arizona 9:40.00Praise Chepkemoi4

Csu-Pueblo 9:42.90Jadyn Herron5

Adams State 9:50.00Keira Damron6

Grand Canyon 10:00.00Madison Haldiman7

Grand Canyon 10:00.00Lauren Pahl8

Adams State 10:02.84Haley Harkrider9

Adams State 10:04.44Jazmin Estrada10

Adams State 10:04.48Aspen Fulbright11

Fort Lewis 10:11.13Alliyah Molina12

Running Medi 10:19.48Kristin Johansen13

Grand Canyon 10:20.00Isabella Velazquez14

Grand Canyon 10:20.00June Zimmerman15

Adams State 10:20.00Olivia Coulston16

Csu-Pueblo 10:32.42Lily Smithson17

Csu-Pueblo 10:32.47Ella Egizio18

Csu-Pueblo 10:39.13Crystal Armijo19

Grand Canyon 10:40.00Carina Trujillo20

Grand Canyon 10:41.81Selah Akers21

Unattached 10:45.00Chiara Surtz22

Grand Canyon 10:45.72Eva Johnson23

New Mexico H 11:00.66Taylor Begay24

Lubbock Chri 11:08.15Brooke Morelock25

New Mexico H 11:12.87Jewels Leslie26

Fort Lewis 11:27.75Madelaine Jellison27

Fort Lewis NTAlthea Griffith28

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
St-Laurent S 8.01Tatiana Aholou1

UCLA 8.06Yanla Ndjip-Nyemeck2

Georgia 8.10Maddi Cooper3

South Caroli 8.12Joslyn Hamilton4

UCLA 8.14Celeste Polzonetti5

Georgia 8.17Taylor Cox6

South Caroli 8.18Kyndall Harrington-Spain7

Georgia 8.22Chelsi Williams8

South Caroli 8.23Akala Garrett9

Arizona 8.23Taylen Wise10

California 8.32Mari Testa11

California 8.33Saqqara Ruffin12

Unattached 8.33Hollan Powers13

Royal City A 8.35Nike Abiodun14

New Mexico H 8.43Patreece Clarke15

SMU 8.44Kelis Jules16

Lamar 8.44Krystan Bright17

Utah State 8.47Krysthina Vlahovic18

Georgia 8.51Zoe Ziglor19

Georgia 8.52Rylee Hampton20

San Diego St 8.58Ana Couto21

SMU 8.58Kirin Chacchia22

UCLA 8.60Kapiolani Coleman23

UCLA 8.60Olivia Griffin24

California 8.63Inara Ukawuba25

Utah State 8.65Claire Petersen26

SMU 8.68Nea Sanders27

New Mexico 8.73Adryana Shelby28

Eastern New 8.78Devyn Ericksen29

California 8.82Fallyn Gowans30

UCLA 8.83Madison Fleming31

Grand Canyon 8.88Livii Fetterly32

Csu-Pueblo 8.90Leyah Martinez33

SMU 8.95Renee Finke34

Grand Canyon 8.96Maliyah Ross35

Stanford 8.99Sara Rivas36

New Mexico H 9.06Rojrika Cambell37

Lubbock Chri 9.35Annabell Phillips38

Stanford 9.43Catherine Littlewood39

Csu-Pueblo 9.52Kyla Ruzich40

Fort Lewis 9.55Victoria Alvarado41

Eastern New 9.60Camila Gutierrez42

Eastern New 9.64Korah Ives43

Lubbock Chri 10.21Tyerin Aranda44

SMU 10.50Brentley Preston45

San Diego St NTBrintley Campbell46

Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B 3:23.62Georgia1

1) Skylar Brazzell 2) Sole Frederick

3) Chloe Fair 4) Shaquena Foote

A 3:23.62Georgia2

1) Vimbayi Maisvorewa 2) Tianna Springer

3) Michelle Smith 4) Dejanea Oakley

A 3:28.18UCLA3

1) Kayla McBride 2) Taylor Snaer

3) Ava Simms 4) Naomi Johnson

A 3:31.71New Mexico4

1) Rasha Badrani 2) Eva Ngom

3) Hanna Kiess 4) Anaya Quarles

B 3:31.71New Mexico5

1) Laylah Lawson 2) Taniya Looney

3) Adryana Shelby 4) Meadow Drebert

B 3:33.78San Diego St6

1) Karina Janik 2) Anna Mager

3) Lidia Major 4) Ana Couto
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Event  24 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
C 3:33.78San Diego St7

1) Brintley Campbell 2) Aji Mbye

3) Mikaela Warr 4) Taylor Anyansi

A 3:33.78San Diego St8

1) Kelia Bentham 2) Takiyah Blue

3) Shari Hurdman 4) Laraigh Allen

A 3:35.78New Mexico S9

1) Jaylah Mcdonnell 2) Marlene Mosqueda

3) Eloise Stuart 4) Julissa Daniels

B 3:38.81SMU10

1) Kelis Jules 2) Nea Sanders

3) Renee Finke 4) Brentley Preston

A 3:38.81SMU11

1) Haylie Donovan 2) Kirin Chacchia

3) Magnolia Crissup 4) Ariana Sutton

A 3:38.99Adams State12

1) Aspen Fulbright 2) Clara Keddy

3) Maggie McCleskey 4) Lieke Hoogsteen

A 3:39.70Grand Canyon13

1) Aaliyah Rifort-Delem 2) Cassie Small

3) Alyssa Blockburger 4) Taliyah Booker

B 3:39.70Grand Canyon14

1) Gwen McDaniel 2) Hannah Smith

3) Nina Thevenin 4) Mikenzy Rosen

B 3:47.20Csu-Pueblo15

1) Jadyn Herron 2) Mary Scoggins

3) Kyla Ruzich 4) Riley Wilson

A 3:47.20Csu-Pueblo16

1) Leyah Martinez 2) Gabrielle Dunich

3) Janise Everett 4) Helen Braybrook

A 3:51.84Eastern New17

1) Devyn Ericksen 2) Camila Gutierrez

3) Lesedi Anyika 4) Treasure Burrows

B 4:01.40Fort Lewis18

1) Lily Vertrees 2) Claire Peterson

3) Victoria Alvarado 4) Ainsley Sampson

A 4:01.40Fort Lewis19

1) Josie Coulter 2) Janaya Mancell

3) Caroline Laughlin 4) Eliana Angelino

Event  27   Women High Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Arizona 1.90mEmma Gates1

Arizona 1.87mParis Mikinski2

Arizona 1.86mKya Crook3

UCLA 1.84mValentina Fakrogha4

New Mexico 1.84mAjia Hughes5

Central Wash 1.82mEmy Ntekpere6

Georgia 1.72mValeria Smirnova7

UCLA 1.72mJordan Robinson8

UCLA 1.70mHannah Slover9

Grand Canyon 1.66mJezelle Santiago10

Arizona 1.66mAlexandra Johnson11

New Mexico S 1.65mAileen Alvarado12

California 1.60mKimiko Hirahara13

Eastern New 1.60mAeriana Langley14

Lubbock Chri 1.60mAnnabell Phillips15

Lubbock Chri 1.60mPaige Byford16

Arizona 1.55mCharli Koseoglu17

California 1.55mGrace Reinhardt18

New Mexico H 1.54mAllyssa Casaus19

New Mexico H NHTariqah Gurley20

New Mexico H NHEmmaLee Bustos21

Event  28   Women Pole Vault Section A

    SchoolName Seed Mark
California 4.30mAli Sahaida1

Grand Canyon 4.27mEva Lowder2

Grand Canyon 4.25mTatum Moku3

UCLA 4.24mPaige Sommers4

San Diego St 4.19mIsabella Nilsen5

San Diego St 4.07mJordan Leveque6

UCLA 4.07mPaige Echsner7

Arizona 4.06mOlivia Dillon8

Stanford 4.06mSky Schuller9

San Diego St 4.02mPeyton Bedrosian10

San Diego St 4.02mSydney Ash11

Event  32   Women Pole Vault Section B

    SchoolName Seed Mark
New Mexico 4.12mMackenzie Hurtubise1

UCLA 4.00mAvery Boyse2

Arizona 3.90mEna McMahon3

New Mexico 3.87mJacquelyn Gorman4

Grand Canyon 3.80mChloe Metz5

California 3.77mShelly Coates6

Arizona 3.76mKelly De Jong7

Arizona 3.75mOlivia Clark8

Eastern New 3.50mMinerva Cerda-Hernandez9

Lubbock Chri 3.35mDrew Grellhesl10

Lubbock Chri NHMylie Dobson11

Event  25   Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Stanford 6.81mAlyssa Jones1

UCLA 6.79mSydney Johnson2

Unattached 6.44mElizabeth White3

New Mexico 6.42mLauren Fowler4

Stanford 6.33mSamantha Ennin5

Stanford 6.26mAlaysia Oakes6

SMU 6.23mCleo Martin-Evans7

San Diego St 6.19mXiamara Young8

Georgia 6.16mToni Birden9

Georgia 6.13mAva Kitchings10

New Mexico 6.10mAjia Hughes11

Georgia 6.06mChelsi Williams12

Georgia 6.05mAlisa Gordon13

New Mexico S 6.01mCameron Hodges14

New Mexico 5.99mMikyla Harkley15

Georgia 5.95mDanah Nembhard16
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Event  25 ...(Women Long Jump)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
California 5.93mCaitlyn Johnson17

Central Wash 5.91mEmy Ntekpere18

San Diego St 5.91mAna Couto19

New Mexico S 5.88mAja Johnson20

UCLA 5.87mSophia Hartwell21

California 5.85mAvery Hart22

Grand Canyon 5.83mJade Williams23

Stanford 5.77mElena Cooper24

New Mexico S 5.75mJaylah Mcdonnell25

Grand Canyon 5.74mMaliyah Ross26

Lamar 5.73mKe'Asia Hall27

New Mexico 5.70mHannah Vincent28

Grand Canyon 5.63mGenevieve Tebeau29

Eastern New 5.62mAshley Richburg30

Eastern New 5.44mJournie Alexander31

SMU 5.43mRenee Finke32

Arizona 5.39mEna McMahon33

Lubbock Chri 5.37mFaizah Ford34

San Diego St 5.36mGiselle Galles35

Eastern New 5.35mGabriela Elizalde36

San Diego St 5.32mAlyssa Alumbres37

SMU 5.32mLily Muzzy38

Eastern New 5.28mJerriana McWilliams39

SMU 5.00mBrentley Preston40

Fort Lewis 5.00mJanaya Mancell41

Fort Lewis 4.98mDominique Armijo42

San Diego St NDChloe Williams43

Event  26   Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Georgia 13.52mSkylynn Townsend1

San Diego St 13.51mXiamara Young2

Central Wash 13.33mEmy Ntekpere3

California 13.13mMyla Canty4

Georgia 12.96mDanah Nembhard5

Stanford 12.93mAlaysia Oakes6

SMU 12.90mLotta Edzards7

SMU 12.81mHedda Kvalvag8

Stanford 12.76mSamantha Ennin9

Stanford 12.76mElena Cooper10

SMU 12.70mLily Muzzy11

Georgia 12.69mChelsi Williams12

Georgia 12.63mAlisa Gordon13

New Mexico 12.51mMikyla Harkley14

New Mexico S 12.47mCameron Hodges15

UCLA 12.44mMackenzie Kirk16

California 12.42mLeah Anderson17

New Mexico 12.40mAjia Hughes18

UCLA 12.38mSophia Hartwell19

New Mexico H 12.35mRojrika Cambell20

Georgia 12.27mSydney Harris21

Arizona 12.25mKennedy White22

Eastern New 12.23mCelina Thomas23

New Mexico 12.20mHannah Vincent24

San Diego St 12.15mAlyssa Alumbres25

Lamar 12.09mKe'Asia Hall26

Grand Canyon 12.05mKailani Forbes27

California 12.00mCaitlyn Johnson28

California 12.00mAvery Hart29

Eastern New 11.53mJerriana McWilliams30

Eastern New 11.00mAjah Walker31

New Mexico H 10.50mAllyssa Casaus32

Lubbock Chri NDKahlen Whitley33

Lubbock Chri NDMatilda Galvan34

Event  29   Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Georgia 18.91mNina Ndubuisi1

Georgia 18.33mKelsie Murrell-Ross2

California 17.10mLucija Leko3

Csu-Pueblo 15.48mFebe Wessels4

New Mexico S 14.89mAlesha Lane5

New Mexico S 14.58mKamryn Cadle6

UCLA 13.75mApril Fontenette7

San Diego St 13.75mAna Couto8

Lamar 13.54mKyndall Drones9

New Mexico S 12.27mJulia Nystrand10

Arizona 12.00mCharli Koseoglu11

SMU 11.75mRenee Finke12

New Mexico S 11.58mSamonne Cauley13

Adams State 11.50mMaya Kronberg14

New Mexico S 11.44mAvery Jordan15

Grand Canyon 11.07mMaliyah Ross16

Csu-Pueblo 10.54mKeturah Templeman17

New Mexico S 10.52mElli Breckenridge18

SMU 8.00mBrentley Preston19

Event  30   Women Weight Throw

    SchoolName Seed Mark
California 21.08mValentina Savva1

California 19.80mAdrianna Coleman2

California 19.28mAngela Schykerynec3

New Mexico S 19.25mAlesha Lane4

California 18.64mAudrey Jacobs5

Lamar 17.03mKyndall Drones6

Lamar 16.60mSophia Saldutto7

New Mexico S 16.56mKamryn Cadle8

Eastern New 16.08mSeiOriana Glass9

Eastern New 14.96mVivica Addison10

Csu-Pueblo 14.69mFebe Wessels11

Stanford 14.59mJamie Deines12

Eastern New 14.56mOlivia Lucero13

New Mexico S 13.92mJulia Nystrand14

New Mexico S 12.60mAvery Jordan15

New Mexico H 12.50mZaivein Bowen16

New Mexico H 11.18mKiara Garcia17

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Utah State 6.55Ayodele Ojo1
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Event  1 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational Prelims)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Grand Canyon 6.58Justin Raines2

Guelph 6.58Travis Campbell3

South Caroli 6.60Robert Stitts Jr.4

Georgia 6.63Brody Buffington5

Georgia 6.63Maurice Gleaton Jr6

Grand Canyon 6.64Miguel Rosario7

Georgia 6.64Jayden Finley8

Unattached 6.68Joseph Harding9

United State 6.68Erin Brown10

Grand Canyon 6.70Jacob Holguin11

Arizona 6.71John Paredes12

Georgia 6.74Brayden Williams13

South Caroli 6.75Lucky Daje14

Utah State 6.75Diego Aguirre15

Utah State 6.75David Konan16

Arizona 6.76James Onanubosi17

Utah State 6.76Matt Hall18

Central Wash 6.77Colton Magruder19

Fort Lewis 6.78Zachary Gaumont20

South Caroli 6.79Tyson Williams21

California 6.79Aidan Orias22

Grand Canyon 6.80Conner Kittleson23

UCLA 6.80Steven Sabino24

Event  44   Men 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
AOS 6.82Nolan Crespo1

Grand Canyon 6.83Grant Haskins2

Grand Canyon 6.84Adam Raska3

California 6.91Wazell Wright4

California 6.93Christian Trapps5

Eastern New 6.93Hemon Joseph6

Grand Canyon 6.94Noah Lawson7

California 6.94Javon Hampton8

Arizona 6.95Ari Dubin9

Adams State 6.96Liam Allen10

UCLA 6.97Ameen Tokhi11

Eastern New 7.00Nicolo Salaris12

Fort Lewis 7.02Jake Leanord13

Arizona 7.04Dominic Batiste14

Arizona 7.06Bogdan Vidojkovic15

Stanford 7.08Gabriel Ajaegbu16

God Speed 7.10Ivan Cornelius17

Eastern New 7.11Strahinja Radakovic18

Csu-Pueblo 7.14Isaac Bates19

Lubbock Chri 7.31Corbin Hughes20

Fort Lewis 7.32Demetrio Pino21

Unattached 7.74Toshin Agbede22

Unattached NTDijon Stanley23

Lubbock Chri NTLandon Beaudoin24

Lubbock Chri NTRaniyen Orr25

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
South Caroli 20.17Tyson Williams1

Georgia 20.57Will Batley2

Grand Canyon 20.59Miguel Rosario3

Grand Canyon 20.66Justin Raines4

New Mexico 20.70Brodie Young5

South Caroli 20.70Robert Stitts Jr.6

Arizona 20.78James Onanubosi7

Utah State 20.93Diego Aguirre8

Lubbock Chri 20.96Nathaniel Luna9

Unattached 20.98Joseph Harding10

Grand Canyon 21.06Conner Kittleson11

Adams State 21.18Chris Rader12

California 21.20Avinash Schwarzkopf13

Utah State 21.23David Konan14

South Caroli 21.25Lucky Daje15

Event  48   Men 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Grand Canyon 21.25Dylan Poteat1

Stanford 21.28Gabriel Ajaegbu2

Adams State 21.30Gavin Heyneman3

Arizona 21.36Parker Duskin4

UCLA 21.46Shaun McCoullum5

Eastern New 21.47Nicolo Salaris6

Fort Lewis 21.48Zachary Gaumont7

Central Wash 21.48Colton Magruder8

Grand Canyon 21.54Noah Lawson9

California 21.55Wazell Wright10

Eastern New 21.59Jayden McGregor11

New Mexico 21.61Kahari Wilbon12

Stanford 21.64Zachary Ryan13

Eastern New 21.64Kyler Joe14

Grand Canyon 21.76Jacob Holguin15

South Caroli 21.80Alexander Chukwukelu16

Stanford 21.90Ryce Reynolds17

Arizona 21.91Bryce Melton18

South Caroli 21.95David Warmington19

California 21.97Aidan Orias20

Arizona 22.09Dominic Batiste21

Adams State 22.10Liam Allen22

Utah State 22.38Matt Hall23

Stanford 22.41Joseph Bailey24

Csu-Pueblo 22.50Nuru Diallo25

God Speed 22.50Ivan Cornelius26

Arizona 22.50Yan Vazquez27

Csu-Pueblo 22.50Neveh Jones28

Eastern New 22.65John Magee29

California 22.73Arian Naim30

New Mexico 22.89Semaj Thompson31

Csu-Pueblo 22.94Isaac Bates32

Csu-Pueblo 23.04Landon Hadley33

Csu-Pueblo 23.30Cesar Sanchez Acosta34

Fort Lewis 23.38Jake Leanord35
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Event  48 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Csu-Pueblo 23.73Caden Howard36

Csu-Pueblo 24.45Demario Medina37

Unattached 25.20Toshin Agbede38

Lubbock Chri NTKutter Houchin39

Fort Lewis NTChris Munoz40

Fort Lewis NTWachemo Mindlin-Leitner41

Lubbock Chri NTChristian Saenz42

Event  104   Men 300 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Seed Time
New Mexico 32.79Brodie Young1

Arizona 33.11Mason Lawyer2

New Mexico 34.11Kahari Wilbon3

Arizona 34.37Bryce Melton4

Arizona 35.09Yan Vazquez5

California 35.36Seth Johnson6

New Mexico 35.45Jacob Cavanaugh7

Csu-Pueblo 35.73Ryan King8

Lubbock Chri 36.30Nevaeh Anderson9

Csu-Pueblo 37.00Demario Medina10

Csu-Pueblo 37.00Nuru Diallo11

Csu-Pueblo 37.00Caden Howard12

Csu-Pueblo 38.00Cesar Sanchez Acosta13

Lubbock Chri 38.43Yair Berrios14

Lubbock Chri NTLandon Beaudoin15

Fort Lewis NTJake Leanord16

Fort Lewis NTDemetrio Pino17

Fort Lewis NTWachemo Mindlin-Leitner18

Fort Lewis NTZachary Gaumont19

Fort Lewis NTChris Munoz20

Fort Lewis NTOhani Porter21

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adidas 44.49Christopher Morales-Williams1

Altis 44.94Paul Dedewo2

UCLA 45.35Gabriel Clement II3

Georgia 45.62Sidi Njie4

Arizona 46.22Royal Haley5

Arizona 46.42Jaysaun Smith6

Grand Canyon 46.44Ben Stratman7

Lamar 46.53Cameron Chin8

Stanford 46.60Zachary Ryan9

Georgia 47.17Mohamed Adoini10

Unattached 47.30Dijon Stanley11

Basingstoke 47.50Thomas Staines12

Eastern New 47.54Stefan Camejo13

UCLA 47.63Chris Paige14

Grand Canyon 47.64Ty Johnston15

Event  40   Men 400 Meter Dash B Sections

    SchoolName Seed Time
Eastern New 47.77Jayden McGregor1

Grand Canyon 48.12Jarron Stevens2

Adams State 48.26Chris Rader3

Stanford 48.47Ryce Reynolds4

Adams State 48.59Gavin Heyneman5

California 48.60Avinash Schwarzkopf6

Csu-Pueblo 48.77Ryan King7

Eastern New 48.79Kyler Joe8

California 49.10Arian Naim9

Adams State 49.59Ryan Chacon10

Stanford 49.68Joseph Bailey11

Arizona 50.09Julius Cheek12

Csu-Pueblo 50.30Neveh Jones13

Eastern New 50.40Byron Pruitt14

Lubbock Chri 50.45Nevaeh Anderson15

Lubbock Chri 50.58Maximus Mancilla16

Csu-Pueblo 50.95Landon Hadley17

Lubbock Chri 51.35Griffith Reel18

Csu-Pueblo 51.40Wyatt Faris19

Fort Lewis 52.00Armando Fuentes20

Fort Lewis 52.00Malakai Hanson21

Fort Lewis 52.62Wachemo Mindlin-Leitner22

Fort Lewis 53.84Chris Munoz23

Fort Lewis 55.19Ohani Porter24

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Basingstoke 1:15.62Thomas Staines1

AZ Flames Tr 1:16.31James Smith II2

UCLA 1:19.24Tamaal Myers II3

Lamar 1:19.99Luke Parker4

Csu-Pueblo 1:20.47Tim Anstett5

Csu-Pueblo 1:22.15Kanyon Cobbs6

Csu-Pueblo 1:23.00Sayer Vargues7

Csu-Pueblo 1:24.00Wyatt Faris8

Unattached 1:25.00Shangrong Zhou9

Eastern New 1:25.09Thomas Aerdts10

Eastern New NTEloy Serrano-Borrego11

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Grand Canyon 1:48.47Germain Lemaitre1

Csu-Pueblo 1:48.51Caleb McLeod2

Csu-Pueblo 1:48.89Tim Anstett3

New Mexico 1:49.05Matthew Endrody4

Arizona 1:50.00Bryson Nielsen5

Lamar 1:50.63Luke Parker6

Grand Canyon 1:51.02Michael Cunningham7

Grand Canyon 1:51.50Matthew Hamilton8

Fort Lewis 1:51.76Payton Whitehead9

Eastern New 1:52.15Thomas Aerdts10

Fort Lewis 1:52.45Armando Fuentes11

New Mexico 1:53.10Rhys Crawford12

Eastern New 1:53.12Eloy Serrano-Borrego13

Eastern New 1:54.16Stefan Camejo14

Fort Lewis 1:55.16Malakai Hanson15

Grand Canyon 1:56.57Spencer Desmond16

Csu-Pueblo 1:57.92Sayer Vargues17
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Event  6 ...(Men 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Csu-Pueblo 1:58.57Kanyon Cobbs18

Lubbock Chri 2:02.89Joel Morales19

Lubbock Chri 2:03.47Khaedyn Lawson20

Lubbock Chri NTRylan Brajnik21

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
New Mexico 3:53.41Collins Kiprotich1

New Mexico 3:53.92Habtom Samuel2

New Mexico 3:58.77Iker Sanchez Lopez3

New Mexico 3:59.04Matthew Endrody4

Adams State 4:00.50Harrison Boyd5

Adams State 4:00.78Housem Hrabi6

Unattached 4:01.28Collin Dylla7

New Mexico 4:01.40Joshua Abraham8

Csu-Pueblo 4:01.92Jon Sweepe9

Arizona 4:02.00Vincent Gwachi10

Arizona 4:02.00Lawi Ngetich11

Unattached 4:03.00Yonas Haile12

New Mexico 4:03.24Evans Kiplagat13

Fort Lewis 4:03.86Brody Hubbard14

Unattached 4:04.00Mikah Paiz15

Adams State 4:04.15Louis O'Loughlin16

Fort Lewis 4:04.60Brady Burrough17

New Mexico 4:05.22Vincent Chirchir18

Adams State 4:05.71Juan Rosales19

Adams State 4:07.00Gabe Onelio20

Adams State 4:07.00Felix Perrier21

New Mexico 4:07.76Jayden Hernandez22

Adams State 4:07.91Nathan Scherbarth23

Grand Canyon 4:08.00Archie Budding24

Grand Canyon 4:08.00Jagger Zlotoff25

Grand Canyon 4:08.55Rayan Belkheir26

New Mexico 4:09.34Rhys Crawford27

Arizona 4:10.00Kai Espinosa Golinski28

Adams State 4:10.34Danyom Yosief29

Adams State 4:11.00Biruk Begashaw30

Grand Canyon 4:12.09Tristen Coyle31

Grand Canyon 4:13.07Ethan Smith32

Grand Canyon 4:15.57Jack Sindt33

Adams State 4:15.99Oisin Lynch34

Adams State 4:16.00Alexander Barbarie35

Grand Canyon 4:17.25Greyson Akers36

Fort Lewis 4:18.50Elijah Smith37

Unattached 4:20.00Marcelo Corbitt38

Grand Canyon 4:21.67Alex Saldamando39

Grand Canyon 4:22.90Mac Eliason40

Csu-Pueblo 4:22.94Kameron Eustace41

Adams State 4:23.11Kien Cogley42

Adams State 4:24.00Cruz Sanchez43

Arizona 4:25.38Max Liao44

Csu-Pueblo 4:26.36Caden Schweer45

Unattached 4:26.44Griffen Ridler46

Lamar 4:26.93Andres Padron47

Lubbock Chri 4:27.10Alfons Rawall48

Adams State 4:30.00Chase Gossett49

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run

    SchoolName Seed Time
Adams State 7:53.13Kidus Begashaw1

Adams State 7:58.92Felix Perrier2

New Mexico 8:07.91Thomas Termote3

Adams State 8:08.10Jack Gumm4

Csu-Pueblo 8:10.79Jon Sweepe5

Adams State 8:11.12Danyom Yosief6

Adams State 8:17.22Juan Rosales7

Unattached 8:20.00Collin Dylla8

Csu-Pueblo 8:21.17Caden Schweer9

Csu-Pueblo 8:22.71Kameron Eustace10

Zatopek 8:25.00Reyes Daniel Reyes Morales11

Csu-Pueblo 8:30.00Caleb McLeod12

Fort Lewis 8:32.72Elijah Smith13

Arizona 8:35.00Cooper Quigley14

Lubbock Chri 8:38.95Alfons Rawall15

Grand Canyon 8:39.88Ethan Smith16

Arizona 8:40.00Mateo Pimienta17

Adams State 8:49.48Kien Cogley18

Grand Canyon 8:57.99Tristen Coyle19

Fuente de en 9:02.00Moises Alejandro Reyes Morales20

Grand Canyon 9:06.83Mac Eliason21

Unattached 9:20.00Noel Abraha22

Unattached 9:22.00Dathan Esson23

Csu-Pueblo 9:22.00Aaron Roberds24

Unattached 9:30.00Jackson Green25

Unattached 9:36.00AJ Bonanno26

Grand Canyon NTGreyson Akers27

Grand Canyon NTAlex Saldamando28

Fort Lewis NTRowan Robinson29

Grand Canyon NTJack Sindt30

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

    SchoolName Seed Time
Georgia 7.68Le'Ezra Brown1

Arizona 7.71Parker Duskin2

UCLA 7.81Otto Laing3

South Caroli 7.84David Warmington4

South Caroli 7.85Alexander Chukwukelu5

Georgia 7.86Jayden Keys6

Grand Canyon 7.92Francisco Marques7

UCLA 7.94Davis Davis-Lyric8

California 7.96Seth Johnson9

Lamar 7.98John Sanderson10

Grand Canyon 8.02Emanuel Joseph11

Arizona 8.02Bogdan Vidojkovic12

Central Wash 8.03David Brown13

New Mexico 8.33Semaj Thompson14

Grand Canyon 8.36Casey Tow15

Eastern New 8.43Byron Pruitt16

Grand Canyon 8.45Dylan Poteat17

New Mexico 8.49Jacob Cavanaugh18
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Event  2 ...(Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims)

    SchoolName Seed Time
California 8.50Antonio Bayon19

Lubbock Chri 8.57Yair Berrios20

Grand Canyon 8.62Cole Hagaman21

Grand Canyon 8.63Blayk Kelton22

California 8.64Luke Buddie23

Lubbock Chri 8.93Kevin Lingueno24

Arizona NTCameron Rohde25

Lubbock Chri NTRudy Gomez26

Event  9   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:02.06Georgia1

1) Will Floyd 2) Will Batley

3) Sidi Njie 4) Jonathan Simms

B 3:02.06Georgia2

1) Will Floyd 2) Will Batley

3) Sidi Njie 4) Jonathan Simms

A 3:02.83UCLA3

1) Gabriel Clement II 2) Chris Paige

3) Tamaal Myers II 4) Shaun McCoullum

A 3:04.38Grand Canyon4

1) Ty Johnston 2) Miguel Rosario

3) Jarron Stevens 4) Ben Stratman

B 3:04.38Grand Canyon5

1) Conner Kittleson 2) Noah Lawson

3) Dylan Poteat 4) Germain Lemaitre

A 3:05.73Lubbock Chri6

1) Rudy Gomez 2) Khaedyn Lawson

3) Corbin Hughes 4) Rylan Brajnik

A 3:08.86Arizona7

1) Bryce Melton 2) Jaysaun Smith

3) Royal Haley 4) Mason Lawyer

A 3:09.73Csu-Pueblo8

1) Tim Anstett 2) Neveh Jones

3) Caleb McLeod 4) Ryan King

B 3:09.73Csu-Pueblo9

1) Isaac Bates 2) Demario Medina

3) Caden Howard 4) Landon Hadley

A 3:12.41Adams State10

1) Ryan Chacon 2) Liam Allen

3) Chris Rader 4) Gavin Heyneman

A 3:28.65Fort Lewis11

1) Wachemo Mindlin-Leitner 2) Payton Whitehead

3) Chris Munoz 4) Jake Leanord

Event  12   Men High Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Georgia 2.29mRiyon Rankin1

Georgia 2.25mKimani Jack2

Georgia 2.23mBrion Stephens3

Grand Canyon 2.09mWeston Means4

California 2.08mVictor Ezike5

Grand Canyon 2.05mAntoni Smith6

California 2.05mSeth Johnson7

Grand Canyon 2.03mOsita Agbo8

Grand Canyon 2.00mBlayk Kelton9

Grand Canyon 2.00mEliott George10

Grand Canyon 2.00mBlake Heller11

Eastern New 1.93mWilliam McLilly12

Stanford 1.85mLaolu Oguneye13

Arizona 1.85mCanon Kinder14

Fort Lewis 1.69mBryant Wainright15

California NHAntonio Bayon16

Event  31   Men Pole Vault Section B

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Grand Canyon 5.10mGavin Dimick1

California 5.10mKai Anderson2

New Mexico 4.92mKyle Hatler3

Grand Canyon 4.92mCasey Tow4

Arizona 4.90mCanon Kinder5

Arizona 4.90mJett Kinder6

Grand Canyon 4.75mQuintin Dukes7

Grand Canyon 4.65mCole Hagaman8

Arizona 4.60mShahean Simon9

California 4.20mLuke Buddie10

Event  13   Men Pole Vault Section A

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Norway 6.00mSondre Guttormsen1

Unattached 5.82mOlen Oates2

Norway 5.75mSimen Guttormsen3

Risen Perfor 5.72mNathan Richartz4

Unattached 5.72mBradley Jelmert5

UCLA 5.42mHunter O'Brien6

New Mexico 5.25mArian Milicija7

California 5.25mSam Novak8

California 5.25mParker Terrill9

California 5.24mWill Siemens10

Grand Canyon 5.12mMisael Colon11

Event  10   Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached 8.20mJacob Fincham-Dukes1

Unattached 8.12mTreyshon Malone2

Unattached 7.96mJalen Seals3

Georgia 7.95mJayden Keys4

UCLA 7.88mCamryn O'Bannon5

Perfect Timi 7.81mBlair Brooks6

California 7.77mJason Plumb7

California 7.66mTrevor Rogers8

UCLA 7.58mJeremy Zammit9

UCLA 7.57mMichael Haugo10

Lamar 7.47mKaleb Robinson11

California 7.44mJavon Hampton12

California 7.38mChukwunonso Udeh13

Eastern New 7.33mHemon Joseph14

UCLA 7.32mNicolas Alexis15

UCLA 7.28mSteven Sabino16

Arizona 7.25mAri Dubin17
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Event  10 ...(Men Long Jump)

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lubbock Chri 7.13mAden Soto18

Grand Canyon 7.09mGrant Haskins19

Eastern New 7.03mTrevon Dennard20

California 6.99mLuke Buddie21

California 6.98mSeth Johnson22

New Mexico 6.95mCameron Miller23

Grand Canyon 6.93mKris Heard24

California 6.90mKosi Nwafor25

Eastern New 6.75mCooper Burges26

Csu-Pueblo 6.57mIsaiah Guzman27

Lubbock Chri 6.54mMaurice Gray28

Fort Lewis 6.18mDemetrio Pino29

Adams State 6.00mLandon Baker30

California NDAntonio Bayon31

Event  11   Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Stanford 16.42mXavier Drumgoole1

UCLA 16.13mGavin Champ2

California 15.32mKosi Nwafor3

California 15.27mJeremiah Bolanos4

New Mexico 15.25mCameron Miller5

UCLA 15.11mNicolas Alexis6

Georgia 15.10mMarcus Eklund7

Lamar 14.85mKaleb Robinson8

Eastern New 14.77mAngelo Bowser9

Grand Canyon 14.58mOsita Agbo10

Georgia 14.53mZachary Tamale11

Eastern New 14.21mDevon Falco12

Csu-Pueblo 14.15mIsaiah Guzman13

Eastern New 14.15mTrevon Dennard14

California 13.53mChukwunonso Udeh15

Fort Lewis 12.97mBryant Wainright16

Lubbock Chri NDMaurice Gray17

Lubbock Chri NDMark Balizan18

Event  14   Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Adams State 18.39mSam Dirkes1

Csu-Pueblo 18.05mXavier Freeman2

California 17.40mNikolas Iwankiw3

UCLA 17.38mMichael Pinckney4

Lamar 17.14mAlex Williams5

UCLA 16.61mDerek Smith6

Lamar 16.37mTre Richardson7

California 16.30mMatas Mikulenas8

Csu-Pueblo 15.86mRyan Lane9

Csu-Pueblo 15.61mFelipe Castro10

California 15.58mEliot Traxler11

Eastern New 14.52mAndre Smikle12

Eastern New 14.35mEmiliano Morrison13

Eastern New 14.30mNoe Ybaben-Burciaga14

Grand Canyon 13.02mCasey Tow15

Arizona 12.86mJett Kinder16

Adams State 12.72mWyatt Dirkes17

Arizona 12.50mCanon Kinder18

Grand Canyon 12.27mBlayk Kelton19

Grand Canyon 11.89mCole Hagaman20

Event  15   Men Weight Throw

    SchoolName Seed Mark
UCLA 21.89mMichael Pinckney1

California 19.61mPietro Camilli2

California 18.95mKai Barham3

Lamar 18.80mAlex Williams4

California 18.56mMiles Clark5

UCLA 18.55mSimon Skoumal6

UCLA 18.29mJake Stafford7

Stanford 17.79mMason Mckhann8

Csu-Pueblo 16.86mXavier Freeman9

UCLA 16.77mDerek Smith10

Csu-Pueblo 16.58mFelipe Castro11

Eastern New 15.35mAndre Smikle12

Eastern New 14.75mNoe Ybaben-Burciaga13

Csu-Pueblo 14.66mRyan Lane14

Eastern New 14.50mBraden Pry15

Stanford 13.73mJack D'Amico16

Stanford 12.69mJason Liu17


